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Direction
Parkway Plaza Transit Center — Lake Morena Dr & Glad-
iola Dr (Malt Shop)

28 stops

Open route schedule

Parkway Plaza Transit Center

El Cajon Transit Center

Calle Verde & Avocado Bl (Rancho Sd Vlg)

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit Center

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Proctor Valley Rd

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Sr 188 & Humphries Rd

Hwy 94 & Potrero Country Store

Hwy 94 & Harris Ranch Rd

Hwy 94 & Dogpatch

Hwy 94 & Mountain Empire Campground

Hwy 94 & Forest Gate Rd

Jeb Stuart Rd & Sheridan Rd

Sheridan Rd & Evening Primrose Trail

Route schedule
Parkway Plaza Transit Center — Lake Morena Dr & Glad-
iola Dr (Malt Shop)

Monday 08:19-17:35

Tuesday 08:19-17:35

Wednesday 08:19-17:35

Thursday 08:19-17:35

Friday 08:19-17:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Parkway Plaza Transit Center

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min
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Buckman Springs Rd & Hwy 94

Buckman Springs Rd & Freedom Ranch

Buckman Springs Rd & 2041-2087

Buckman Springs Rd & Cameron Truck Trail

Lake Morena Dr & Molchan Dr (Country Market)

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Rv Park

Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop)



Direction
Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr — Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit Center

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Proctor Valley Rd

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Route schedule
Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr — Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Direction
Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop) — Parkway 
Plaza Transit Center

32 stops

Open route schedule

Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop)

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Campground

Lake Morena Dr & Laurel Dr

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Rv Park

Lake Morena Dr & Molchan Dr (Country Market)

Buckman Springs Rd & Cameron Truck Trail

Buckman Springs Rd & 2030-2060

Buckman Springs Rd & Opp Freedom Ranch

Hwy 94 & Buckman Springs Rd

Sheridan Rd & Evening Primrose Trail

Jeb Stuart Rd & Sheridan Rd

Hwy 94 & Forest Gate Rd

Hwy 94 & Mountain Empire Campground

Hwy 94 & Dogpatch

Hwy 94 & Harris Ranch Rd

Hwy 94 & Potrero Post Office - Park & Ride

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Sr 188 & Humphries Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Opp Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Route schedule
Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop) — Parkway 
Plaza Transit Center

Monday 05:39-15:19

Tuesday 05:39-15:19

Wednesday 05:39-15:19

Thursday 05:39-15:19

Friday 05:39-15:19

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min
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Hwy 94 & Jefferson Rd

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit Center

Calle Verde & Via Mercado

Calle Verde & Avocado Bl

El Cajon Transit Center

Parkway Plaza Transit Center

894 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tecate

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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